
SYEDPUR HASSAN-SHAHINUR ACADEMY 
Boalkhali, Chattogram 

Exam Schedule for Final Assessment Test for SSC candidates 2020 
 

Time: 100 marks = (9:30 AM- 12:30 PM), 50 marks = (9:30 AM- 11:30 AM)  
Date & Day Subject Code Subjects 
07.01.2020, Tuesday 107 English 1st Paper 
08.01.2020, Wednesday 108 English 2nd Paper 
09.01.2020, Thursday 136 Physics 
12.01.2020, Sunday 109 General Mathematics 
13.01.2020, Monday 101 evsjv 1g cÎ 

14.01.2020, Tuesday 102 evsjv 2q cÎ 
15.01.2020, Wednesday 138 Biology 

16.01.2020, Thursday 111 Islam & Moral Education 
112 Hindu Religion & Moral Education 

19.01.2020, Sunday 137 Chemistry 
20.01.2020, Monday 150 Bangladesh & Global Studies 
21.01.2020, Tuesday 126 Higher Mathematics 
22.01.2020, Wednesday 154 Information & Communication Technology 

 

 Results analysis on 27.01.2020 (Monday). 
 Publication of results 28.01.2020 (Tuesday), Farewell Ceremony and Admit card distribution to SSC 

Candidates 2020. 
 

                                             ___________________________ 
                                           Principal 

                                        SYEDPUR HASSAN-SHAHINUR ACADEMY 
  



SYEDPUR HASSAN-SHAHINUR ACADEMY 
Boalkhali, Chattogram 

Exam Schedule for Final Assessment Test for SSC candidates 2020  
 

Practical Exam Schedule 
Date & Day Subjects Time Teacher 

22.12.2019, Sunday 
Physics  9:15am-9:45am MPC 
Higher Mathematics  12:15pm-12:45pm JDK 

23.12.2019, Monday 
Chemistry  9:15am-9:45am RB 
Biology  10:15am-10:45am MB 
ICT 12:15pm-12:45pm MB 

Note: Students are instructed to contact the responsible teacher for detailed information in this regard. 
 

 
 
 

___________________________ 
Principal 

SYEDPUR HASSAN-SHAHINUR ACADEMY 
 
 


